R. J. Zonne - Federal '17' #1 - Lea County, New Mexico

7 5/8" Casing Detail

Setting

# Jts Descriptien Length Depth
12,904.45

Howco FS 1.40 12,903.05
2 7 5/8", 394, N-80 LTC 83.72 12,819.13
Howco FC 1.50 12,817.13

25 7 5/8", 39#, N-80 LTC 1,009.30 11,808.53
14 7 5/8", 33.7#, RS-95 LTC 432.24 11,376.29
7 7 5/8", 33.7#, P-110 LTC 263.91 11,112.38
72 7 5/8", 33.7#, N-80, LTC 2,721.09 8,391.29
1 7 5/8", 29.7#, P-110 LTC 31.97 8,359.32
70 7 5/8", 29.7#, N-80 LTC 2,817.07 5,542.25
36 7 5/8", 26.4#, RS-95 LTC 1,407.36 4,134.89
1 7 5/8", 26.4#, N-80, LTC 31.43 4,103.46
12 7 5/8", 33.7#, S-95 STC 561.11 3,542.35
6 7 5/8", 39#, RS-95, LTC 222.38 3,319.97
88 7 5/8", 39#, P-110, LTC 3,280.57 39.40
1 7 5/8", 39#, P-110, LTC Cutoff 19.40 20.00

Distance from cutoff to RKB 20.00 -0-

335 Total 12,904.45



